

## PACHET PIESE ADV 1272137

I.D.: 66898460

---

Data publicarii	08.03.22	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.998,64 RON - 2.998,64 RON

---

Descriere: Oferta refuzata: ADV 1272137 BEC STOP FRANA 2 FILAMENTE B 5 0,84 4,2 BEC H7 B 5 3,78 18,9 BEC H4 B 5 4,62 23,1 BLOC LUMINI B 1 73,95 73,95 PACHET FILTRE DUSTER1,6 (F.ULEI,AER,POLEN,COMB) BRECKNER GERMANY B 1 44,96 44,96 PACHET FILTRE DUSTER1,5 (F.ULEI,AER,POLEN,)BRECKNER GERMANY B 1 33,19 33,19 FILTRU MOTORINA DACIA DUSTER 1,5 BRECKNER GERMANY B 1 23,53 23,53 FILTRU ULEI DACIA LODGY 1,2 MPI BRECKNER GERMANY B 1 11,34 11,34 FILTRU AER DACIA LOGAN 1,6 BRECKNER GERMANY B 1 6,3 6,3 GARNITURA ETANSARE RAMPA APA RABA B 2 2,1 4,2 GARNITURA POMPA APA RABA B 2 2,94 5,88 BATERIE FILTRU MOTORINA SAVIEM B 1 46,22 46,22 BEC AUTO 12V X 5W B 5 0,84 4,2 BEC FAR 12V X50X55W B 5 2,94 14,7 BEC FAR 24V X50X55W B 5 2,94 14,7 BEC STOP 12V X21W B 7 0,84 5,88 BEC STOP 24V X21W B 6 0,84 5,04 BECURI DIFERITE 24V B 5 0,84 4,2 COMUTATOR LUMINI RABA FARA REOSTAT B 2 25,21 50,42 COMUTATOR SEMNALIZARE RABA B 4 18,48 73,92 CUREA 1250X12,5X10 B 5 5,46 27,3 CUREA TRAPEZOIDALA 1250 B 5 5,46 27,3 FURTUN FRANA FATA RABA B 2 25,21 50,42 GARNITURA CHIULOASA RABA B 7 48,74 341,18 GARNITURA CILINDRU RECEPTOR AMBREAJ RABA SET 7 6,3 44,1 POMPA APA TAB C79 B 1 378,15 378,15 RACORD ULEI UNGERE COMPRESOR B 2 16,81 33,62 RELEU INCARCARE 24V B 2 19,75 39,5 VAS EXPANSIUNE TAB C 79 B 2 415,97 831,94 VENTILATOR TAB C 79 B 2 378,15 756,3 2998,64

---